
 

Winter Camps 2017/2018 

Child’s Name: _______________________________ Age______ DOB______ Gender______ 
Street Address: _______________________________ City____________________ Zip__________ 

Home Phone: ________________________________ Emergency Phone: ________________________ 

Parents Name: _______________________________ Emergency Contact Name: _________________ 

Email Address: _______________________________ 

Allergies: ______________________________________ 

Please check which days your child will attend:            9am – 1pm ________ or 2, 3, 4, 5 PM (circle)                                    
.                                                                                                     Wednesday, Dec 27       Thursday, Dec 28           Friday, Dec 29 
                                             Tuesday, Jan 2    Wednesday, Jan 3 Thursday, Jan 4               Friday, Jan 5 
 Monday, Jan 8    Tuesday, Jan 9    Wednesday, Jan 10 Thursday, Jan 11             Friday, Jan 12 
   

               Monday, Feb 19 Tuesday, Feb 20 Wednesday, Feb 21 Thursday, Feb 22 Friday, Feb 23 

 

Camp Fees: Camp:  $50 per day    After Care:  $10 a hour 

 
 

 
 

 

Parents Signature:__________________Date:_____________ 

To hold your spot, please send this form to: 
Accel Gymnastics, 888 Hinckley Rd. Burlingame, CA 94010 

  Questions/Comments? 
        Please contact us @ 650.777.5458 

Please note that the minimum 
age for Camp is 3 years old and 

fully potty trained. 

Camp Schedule: 
9:00-9:15 Arrival and Warm Up 

9:15-10:00 Gymnastics Rotations 

10:00-10:15 Snack Break 

10:15-10:30 Games (with MOVEMENT!) 

10:30-11:00 Art Project/Outside Time 

11:00-12:00 Gymnastics Rotations 

12:00-12:30 Lunch  

12:30-1:00 Open Gym (Supervised!)  
________________________________ 
After hours care will get 1 hour of supervised “open play” 
time in the gym, art time, and movie time. 

Camp is from 9am-1pm. 
After hours care is available till 

5pm. 

Camp must be paid in full the week before 
the first day of camp.  There are NO 
REFUNDS. 
**Please send your child with a lunch, 
snacks, drinks, and a change of clothes.   

Burlingame 


